Main Features
5.25” CPU Boards
EBC 500 5.25" Intel® Core™ 2 Duo/Core™ Duo/Core™ Solo Embedded
CPU Board with 2 x PCIe GbE LAN/1 x PCIe x16
PCI
VGA
LAN 1
PS/2

CE approval
FCC Class A
Ordering Information
EBC 500 (P/N: 10E00050000X0)  RoHS Compliant
5.25" Embedded Board supporting Intel® Core™ 2 Duo, Core™ Duo and Core™
Solo CPU w/ VGA/LVDS/Audio/4 COMs/6 USB2.0/Dual Gigabit LAN
Packing List
Part No. Description
60233USB59X00  USB CABLE
60233POW73X00 POWER CABLE (2x10 TO 2x5 )
60233POW34X00 POWER CABLE (BIG 4P)
60233MK202X00 PS2 Y CABLE
60233IDE86X00 IDE CABLE 44P TO 40P
60233ATA06X00 SATA CABLE L: 330mm
6023325262X00 PRINT CABLE
6023309402X00 COM CABLE  L: 300mm